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Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vaskova Sara *SVK   -15 F 5,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/13.00   1000,00 
2   Buhl Alina *AUT   -15 F 3,50/55/13.00 5,50/55/14.25   974,58 

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 2,50/58/13.00 0,50/58/12.00   1000,00 
2   Huber Jakob *GER   -15 M 2,50/37 3,00/58/13.00   942,15 
3   Pilgram Anuk *GER   -15 M 2,00/37 4,00/58/14.25   859,50 
4   Redzepovic Oliver *SVK   -15 M 5,00/55/18.25 3,00/58/18.25   644,63 
5   Bosak Filip *SVK   -15 M 2,50/52 3,00/52   446,28 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Baumgardt Phoenix *GER   -19 F 2,50/55/12.00 5,50/55/12.00   1000,00 
2   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -19 F 1,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00   941,18 
3   Gotz Paula *GER   -19 F 3,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/13.00   865,55 
4   Strbakova Alexandra *SVK   -19 F 2,50/55/14.25 1,00/55/13.00   823,53 
5   Finckh Lara *GER   -19 F 5,50/55/16.00 6,00/55/14.25   806,72 
6   Muller Lara *GER   -19 F 4,50/55/14.25 2,50/55/16.00   781,51 
7   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -19 F 3,25/55/16.00 3,00/55/14.25   756,30 
8   Widschwendter Laia *GER   -19 F 4,25/55/16.00 3,00/55/16.00   676,47 
9   Vasilisinova Nina *SVK   -19 F 4,50/52 3,00/55/18.25   554,62 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Kay *GER   -19 M 1,50/58/10.75 0,00/58/10.25   1000,00 
2   Ochotnicky Alexander *SVK   -19 M 3,00/58/13.00 5,00/58/13.00   736,11 
3   Muller Carlo *GER   -19 M 1,50/58/13.00 2,50/58/13.00   701,39 
4   Sablatura Bohus *SVK   -19 M 2,00/58/14.25 2,00/58/14.25   611,11 
5   Ochotnicky Viliam *SVK   -19 M 2,00/55/18.25 4,50/55/18.25   395,83 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Meier Jana Chathreen *GER   Ope F 0,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25   1000,00 
2   Borikova Karin *SVK   Ope F 2,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/11.25   964,91 
3   Hillenbrand Laura *GER   Ope F 4,25/55/13.00 3,00/55/12.00   894,74 
4   Dobjevitch Elizaveta *ISR   Ope F 3,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/12.00   877,19 
5   Elsendoorn Puck *NED   Ope F 2,50/52 2,00/55/13.00   771,93 
6   Csokasova Nika *SVK   Ope F 4,00/55/16.00 3,00/55/14.25   684,21 
7   Bossow Isabel *GER   Ope F 1,50/55/14.25 2,25/55/14.25   671,05 
8   Gassner Miriam *AUT   Ope F 5,25/55/16.00 2,25/55/14.25   671,05 
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Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Levy Aviv *ISR   Ope M 0,50/58/9.75 0,50/58/9.75   1000,00 
2   Lev Yam *ISR   Ope M 1,00/58/10.75 0,50/58/10.25   917,24 
3   Saxa Samuel *SVK   Ope M 4,50/58/12.00 4,50/58/11.25   806,90 
4   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 4,00/58/11.25 4,00/58/11.25   800,00 
5   Kazek Dawid *POL   Ope M 5,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/11.25   772,41 
6   Zambory Tobias *SVK   Ope M 1,00/58/11.25 1,00/58/11.25   758,62 
7   Meier Finn-Maximilian *GER   Ope M 0,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00   703,45 
8   Vasko Daniel *SVK   Ope M 5,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/12.00   703,45 
9   Messeri Aviv *ISR   Ope M 0,50/55/18.25 2,50/58/12.00   696,55 

10   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 1,00/58/12.00 1,00/55/18.25   675,86 
11   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 5,00/55/18.25 5,00/58/13.00   648,28 
12   Wolf Nikolas *SVK   Ope M 5,50/58/14.25 5,00/58/14.25   572,41 
13   Armas Segovia Alejandro *ESP   Ope M 0,50/58/14.25 3,50/58/14.25   544,83 
14   Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 5,25/55/18.25 1,50/58/14.25   517,24 
15   Olsavsky Stefan *SVK   Ope M 4,00/55/18.25   55,17 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Buhl Alina *AUT   -15 F 3530 3730   1000,00 
2   Vaskova Sara *SVK   -15 F 300 1570   420,91 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 1920 5830   1000,00 
2   Huber Jakob *GER   -15 M 4460 5200   891,94 
3   Pilgram Anuk *GER   -15 M 3100 1980   531,73 
4   Redzepovic Oliver *SVK   -15 M 620 580   106,35 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Finckh Lara *GER   -19 F 390 2740   1000,00 
2   Baumgardt Phoenix *GER   -19 F 1050 2250   821,17 
3   Gotz Paula *GER   -19 F 200 2180   795,62 
4   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -19 F 1710 2120   773,72 
5   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -19 F 1010 1620   591,24 
6   Widschwendter Laia *GER   -19 F 1420 1420   518,25 
7   Vasilisinova Nina *SVK   -19 F 610 1240   452,55 
8   Muller Lara *GER   -19 F 400 1100   401,46 
9   Strbakova Alexandra *SVK   -19 F 1000 910   364,96 
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Junior Boys under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Kay *GER   -19 M 6390 3670   1000,00 
2   Szumanski Ksawery *POL   -19 M 4770 6120   957,75 
3   Sablatura Bohus *SVK   -19 M 3950 4100   641,63 
4   Ochotnicky Alexander *SVK   -19 M 3020 3820   597,81 
5   Muller Carlo *GER   -19 M 2770 3670   574,33 
6   Muller Rodney *GER   -19 M 260 1000   156,49 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hillenbrand Laura *GER   Ope F 2090 3670   1000,00 
2   Borikova Karin *SVK   Ope F 3640   991,83 
3   Dobjevitch Elizaveta *ISR   Ope F 720 3170   863,76 
4   Elsendoorn Puck *NED   Ope F 2100 2830   771,12 
5   Csokasova Nika *SVK   Ope F 2020 1850   550,41 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 7830 5090   1000,00 
2   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 4540 7770   992,34 
3   Siedlarski Jakub *POL   Ope M 6510 7200   919,54 
4   Vasko Daniel *SVK   Ope M 5410 4660   690,93 
5   Kerpcar Juraj *SVK   Ope M 4810 1320   614,30 
6   Kazek Dawid *POL   Ope M 3270 4690   598,98 
7   Wolf Nikolas *SVK   Ope M 500 3630   463,60 
8   Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 2640 3590   458,49 
9   Zambory Tobias *SVK   Ope M 1050 3210   409,96 

10   Meier Finn-Maximilian *GER   Ope M 2440 3150   402,30 
11   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 500 1670   213,28 

Junior Girls under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Buhl Alina *AUT   -15 F 22,0m 23,9m   1000,00 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 39,2m 37,5m   1000,00 
2   Huber Jakob *GER   -15 M 31,8m 33,7m   859,69 
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Junior Girls under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -19 F 32,4m 33,1m   1000,00 
2   Gotz Paula *GER   -19 F 31,7m 32,5m   978,65 
3   Finckh Lara *GER   -19 F 29,9m 32,1m   964,41 
4   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -19 F 31,7m 29,8m   950,18 
5   Muller Lara *GER   -19 F 26,2m 24,4m   754,45 
6   Widschwendter Laia *GER   -19 F 21,9m 24,3m   686,83 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Kay *GER   -19 M 47,4m 49,7m   1000,00 
2   Ochotnicky Alexander *SVK   -19 M 39,5m 38,7m   743,07 
3   Muller Carlo *GER   -19 M 34,5m 35,7m   647,36 
4   Muller Rodney *GER   -19 M 34,1m 35,2m   634,76 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hillenbrand Laura *GER   Ope F 37,6m 37,9m   1000,00 
2   Dobjevitch Elizaveta *ISR   Ope F 36,1m 37,3m   978,49 
3   Borikova Karin *SVK   Ope F 34,3m 34,5m   878,14 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 61,2m 63,4m   1000,00 
2   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 58,6m 59,2m   913,22 
3   Wolf Nikolas *SVK   Ope M 56,0m 53,6m   847,11 
4   Vasko Daniel *SVK   Ope M 55,9m 51,8m   845,04 
5   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 53,9m 0,00m   803,72 
6   Zambory Tobias *SVK   Ope M 53,4m 53,8m   801,65 
7   Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 51,5m 53,2m   789,26 
8   Kottl Matthias *AUT   Ope M 50,7m 50,8m   739,67 

Junior Girls under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Buhl Alina *AUT   -15 F 974,58  1000,00  1000,00  2974,58 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
2   Huber Jakob *GER   -15 M 942,15  891,94  859,69  2693,78 
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Junior Girls under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Finckh Lara *GER   -19 F 806,72  1000,00  964,41  2771,13 
2   Gotz Paula *GER   -19 F 865,55  795,62  978,65  2639,82 
3   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -19 F 941,18  591,24  1000,00  2532,42 
4   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -19 F 756,30  773,72  950,18  2480,20 
5   Muller Lara *GER   -19 F 781,51  401,46  754,45  1937,42 
6   Widschwendter Laia *GER   -19 F 676,47  518,25  686,83  1881,55 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Kay *GER   -19 M 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
2   Ochotnicky Alexander *SVK   -19 M 736,11  597,81  743,07  2076,99 
3   Muller Carlo *GER   -19 M 701,39  574,33  647,36  1923,08 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hillenbrand Laura *GER   Ope F 894,74  1000,00  1000,00  2894,74 
2   Borikova Karin *SVK   Ope F 964,91  991,83  878,14  2834,88 
3   Dobjevitch Elizaveta *ISR   Ope F 877,19  863,76  978,49  2719,44 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 800,00  992,34  1000,00  2792,34 
2   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 648,28  1000,00  913,22  2561,50 
3   Vasko Daniel *SVK   Ope M 703,45  690,93  845,04  2239,42 
4   Zambory Tobias *SVK   Ope M 758,62  409,96  801,65  1970,23 
5   Wolf Nikolas *SVK   Ope M 572,41  463,60  847,11  1883,12 
6   Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 517,24  458,49  789,26  1764,99 
7   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 675,86  213,28  803,72  1692,86 

Chief Judge
Pitz Jürgen

Homologator
KUSY Milos

Scorer
Heinicke Horst


